Nittmann and Yasar Tolga Cora 303-307
Under the Same Banner:
s from the Ottoman Theater of the Great War

Besikei 309-340
Multiple Memories: Ottoman Reserve Officers
t World War

pos Minasidis 341-373
cing and Surviving the Great War:
rthodox Citizen Soldiers Under the Ottoman Banner

375-399
Ha-Bo‘er (The Balkans in Flames):
‘the Adopted Motherland in the Balkan Wars

lga Cora 401-428
ive as Armenak Efendi”: Ethnic Hierarchies

ne Precarious Masculinity of an Ottoman Armenian Officer

g the Great War

nin C. Fortna 429-448
g Under the Same Banner? Three Ottoman Wartime
pirs and their Motivations

'A.N. M. van Os 449-472
g through Wartime: Female War Memoirs
Other Self-narratives of the Great War in the Ottoman Empire

Fodor 473-492
agarian Accounts from the Ottoman Fronts
he First World War



Kent F. Schull
Cpt. Robert Hofmann, Austrian Artillery Officer and Artist
with the Ottomans in World War 1

Johann Strauss
The Great War of the Postcards - Postcards
and the Great War

Edhem Eldem
The Aesthetics of War: Ottoman Martial Iconography
Under German Influence

Afterword

Abdiilhamit Kirmizi
The Untimely Sources of World War I: Taking Advantage
of the Obsession with Commemorations

Review Articles

M. Talha Cicek

Relocating the Arabs in Turkish Historiography:
A Review of the Book Series Arap Goziiyle Osmanh
Gizem Tongo

The Long Shadow of a Decade in Turkish Memory:
A Centenary of War (1912-1923)

Toygun Altintas
When the War Comes to Memoirs

Contents of Volume of 88 (2020)

493-523

525-568

569-593

595-603

605-612

613-617

619-625

627-629



