## Introduction Richard Wittmann and Yaşar Tolga Cora 303-307 Fighting Under the Same Banner: Memories from the Ottoman Theater of the Great War Articles 309-340 Mehmet Beşikçi One War, Multiple Memories: Ottoman Reserve Officers in the First World War 341-373 Charalampos Minasidis Experiencing and Surviving the Great War: Greek Orthodox Citizen Soldiers Under the Ottoman Banner 375-399 Eval Ginio Ha-Balkan Ha-Bo'er (The Balkans in Flames): Serving the Adopted Motherland in the Balkan Wars 401-428 Yasar Tolga Cora "As Brave as Armenak Efendi": Ethnic Hierarchies and the Precarious Masculinity of an Ottoman Armenian Officer during the Great War 429-448 Benjamin C. Fortna Writing Under the Same Banner? Three Ottoman Wartime Memoirs and their Motivations Nicole A. N. M. van Os 449-472 Living through Wartime: Female War Memoirs and Other Self-narratives of the Great War in the Ottoman Empire Gábor Fodor 473-492

Hungarian Accounts from the Ottoman Fronts

of the First World War

Kent F. Schull  Cpt. Robert Hofmann, Austrian Artillery Officer and Artist with the Ottomans in World War I	493-523
Johann Strauss The Great War of the Postcards – Postcards and the Great War	525-568
Edhem Eldem The Aesthetics of War: Ottoman Martial Iconography Under German Influence	569-593
Afterword	Articles
Abdülhamit Kırmızı The Untimely Sources of World War I: Taking Advantage of the Obsession with Commemorations	595-603
Review Articles	Greek O
M. Talha Çiçek Relocating the Arabs in Turkish Historiography: A Review of the Book Series Arap Gözüyle Osmanlı	605-612
Gizem Tongo The Long Shadow of a Decade in Turkish Memory: A Centenary of War (1912–1923)	613-617
Toygun Altıntaş When the War Comes to Memoirs	619-625
Contents of Volume of 88 (2020)	627-629